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Marincic, Dietmar
Freund, Frank
Klemt, Manuel

Hecking, Jan
Junger, Daniel
Bernhardt, Rainer
Grafe, André

Junger, Jan

Hasler, Tobias
Kirschke, Cornelia

Schaffer, Jan

Volke, Frank

Hansch, Stephanie
Penkert, Monika
Schwichtenberg, Bjorn
Krienke, Carola
Weber, Karin

Stahlke, Robert

Zettl, Dirk

Fechner, Matthias
Dittrich, Marco
Mey, Marion

Spielerwertung Herbst 2013
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Punkte
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Diff.

34
35
28

28
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23
20

19
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11
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Satze

14
16
10

13
24
25
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19
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14
15
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15
30
25
15
13
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